

àITEM NO.107

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2162 OF 2004

RADHKRISHNAN CHETTIAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHAVAMANI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
 Mr. Ankit Swarop, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master