

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6954 OF 2005

MEENAKSHI CHANDRAKUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALYANI AMMA SREEDEVI AMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant is granted time, as last chance for submitting two more complete set of appeals, since the matter has been referred to a larger bench.

List the matter on 31.3.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|