

ITEM NO.502

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI/XIIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6177 OF 2004

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DILBAHAR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With Office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2162/2004

(With office report)

C.A. No. 2901/2006

(With office report)

C.A. No. 6954/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A. No. 7520/2005

(With office report)

C.A. No. 5212/2006

(With office report)

C.A. No. 2859/2006

(With office report)

C.A. No. 3313/2007

(With office report)

C.A. No. 1224/2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34303/2009

(With I.A. Nos. 2 & 3- appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution application, substitution of deceased petitioner, prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7491/2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 11931/2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 22248/2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. No. 7066/2005

Digitally signed by

(With office report)

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2014.08.06

17:53:27 IST

Reason:

Date : 05/08/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) :

CA 6177/2004 Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmirea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

CA 2162/2004 Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

CA 2901/2006 Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

CA 6954/2005 Mr. M. T. George, Adv.

CA 7520/2005 Mr. A. T. M. Sampath, Adv.
Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

CA 5212/2006 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

CA 2859/2006 M/s. K. J. John & Co.

CA 3313/2007 Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh Gulia, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

CA 1224/2006 Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

SLP 34303/2009 Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. Roy Ibrahim, Adv.
Ms. Malavika J., Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

CA 7491/2004 Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

SLP 11931/2011 Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, Adv.

SLP 22248/2007 Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

3

Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan, Adv.

CA 7066/2005 Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. K.L.D.S. Vinober, Adv.
Mr. Arun Pratap Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

CA 6177/2004 Mr. N.S. Dalal, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. Rein, Adv.
For Mr. R. C. Kaushik, Adv.

CA 2162/2004 Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

CA 2901/2006 Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

CA 6954/2005 Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

CA 7520/2005 Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

CA 5212/2006 Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

CA 2859/2006 Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

CA 3313/2007 Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

CA 1224/2006 Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

SLP 34303/2009 Mr. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

CA 7491/2004 Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

SLP 11931/2011 Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

SLP 22248/2007 Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

CA 7066/2005 Ms. D.V. Padma Priya, Adv.

4

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

The parties may circulate their written
submissions, not exceeding three pages, within
three days from today.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master